
September 7-9, 2022  2022 MRPC Annual Meeting Memphis, TN 

FIRST LAST CITY STATE EMAIL PHONE#

John Anfinson St. Paul MN janfinson@comcast.net (651) 293-8458

Pat Audirsch Marianna AR pataud@sbcglobal.net (870) 295-6510

Nani Bhowmik Champaign IL nanibhowmik@outlook.com (217) 355-1508

Krishna Bhowmik Champaign IL nanibhowmik@outlook.com (217) 355-1508

Derick Biglane Hernando MS derick.biglane@bxs.com (901) 517-5132

Lindsay Bowles Wickliffe KY lindsay@kygrro.com (573) 427-8348

Michelle Burrell Port Gibson MS mitchpics40@gmail.com (601) 831-3827

Holly Cain Quincy IL hcain@seequincy.com (217) 214-3700

David Cain Quincy IL hcain@seequincy.com (217) 214-3700

Sharon Calcote Baton Rouge LA scalcote@crt.la.gov (225) 342-8146

Roger Carmack Macomb IL jhaas@macomb.com (309) 837-7460

Paul Carroll Muscatine IA paulcarroll@machlink.com (563) 299-5474

Ann Carroll Muscatine IA paulcarroll@machlink.com (563) 299-5474

Sabrina Chandler Winona MN sabrina_chandler@fws.gov (507) 458-0144

Megan Christianson Grand Rapids MN megan@visitgrandrapids.com (218) 326-9607

Jim Craig Stuttgart AR jimcraig1347@gmail.com (870) 672-2460

Tyler Dunegan Osceola AR tyler@tylerdunegan.com (870) 822-1166

Jackie Early Helena AR pasquale@suddenlink.net (870) 338-3991

Ann Geiger Princeton IA geiger@mchsel.com (563)289-3267

Anna Grizzle Brinkley AR annagrizzle@sbcglobal.net (870) 734-6494

John Haas Macomb IL jhaas@macomb.com (309) 837-7460

Katherine L. Hammond Wapello IA khammond@louisacountyia.gov (563) 260-4764

Erin Holmes Columbia MO erin_l_holmes@fws.gov (608) 658-0969

Jeff Ingram Little Rock Arkansas jeff.ingram.ar@gmail.com (501) 944-1514

James Janett Lansing IA accb.director@gmail.com (563) 568-9712

Barb Janett Lansing IA accb.director@gmail.com (563) 568-9712

Cliff Jones West Memphis AR clijones@astate.edu (870) 733-6731

David Kelliher St. Paul MN david.kelliher@mnhs.org (651) 259-3103

Annette Kirklin Vicksburg MS nora.a.kirklin@usace.army.mil (608) 618-0842

Mark Kross Jefferson City MO mark.kross@embarqmail.com (573) 645-0281
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Jim LeFevre Mayfield KY jim.lefevre@purchaseadd.org (270) 251-6156

Anne Lewis Minneapolis MN alewis@americaswaterway.org (410) 493-0362

Adam Long Jonesboro AR adamlong@astate.edu (870) 275-2325

Missy Marshall Memphis TN mrmrshl1@memphis.edu (901) 552-6171

Mike McClanahan Fairview TN michael.mcclanahan@tn.gov (615) 741-0803

Terri Austin McCullough, Ph.D. Eudora AR terrimccullough@gmail.com (870) 355-1262

Edmond McDavis III Millington TN emcdavis@memphis.edu (901) 857-4033

Kem Merrell Forrest City AR kmerrell@sbcglobal.net (870) 270-7241

Craig Mitckes Peoria IL parrothead1818@aol.com (309) 645-1717

Peter Nord Minneapolis MN alewis@americaswaterway.org (410) 493-0362

Edwin Nordan Greenville MS edwin.nordan@gmail.com

Terryll Nordan Greenville MS edwin.nordan@gmail.com

David Perkins Springfield MO davidperkins@missouristate.edu (571) 205-2246

Danyelle Perry Little Rock AR danyelle.perry@arkansas.gov

Lyn Pilch Madison WI lyn@pilchbarnet.com (608) 469-4764

Norma Pruitt Clinton KY PromoteKY@gmail.com (270) 705-0506

Greg Pruitt Clinton KY PromoteKY@gmail.com (270) 705-0506

Sherry Quamme Ferryville WI squamme43@gmail.com (608) 210-4560

William Reynolds Little Rock AR William.Reynolds@ardot.gov

Shelley Ritter Clarksdale MS shelley@deltabluesmuseum.org (601) 573-5018

Francis Schelfhout La Crosse WI francis.schelfhout@dot.wi.gov (608) 785-9947

Sen. David Senjem Rochester MN sen.david.senjem@senate.mn (507) 319-7627

Joe St. Columbia Helena AR pasquale@suddenlink.net (870) 338-3991

Laura Beth Strickland Vicksburg MS laurabeth@visitvicksburg.com (601) 831-3373

Susanne Thiede-Barnet Madison WI susanne@pilchbarnet.com (608) 469-4765

Angela VanCleve Wickliffe KY bcjudge@brtc.net (270) 335-5176

Lisa Walsh Burlington IA lwalsh6172@gmail.com (319) 850-1950

Lesley Webster Clinton IA lwebster@growclinton.com (563) 559-2193

Kim Williams Marianna AR kim.williams@arkansas.gov (501) 940-1311
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